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2016 Final Rosters

Tue Feb 28 1:17pm ET

Bobs No Shows-NFC - Bob Rouse

No players on roster.

Captain Kickass-AFC - Mike

No players on roster.

Casey (Conehead)-NFC - Casey Heid

No players on roster.

Dans Bruisers-NFC - Dan

No players on roster.

Donkey Punch 4 the Win-AFC - Jason Lenz
Tom Brady QB NWE  133 8.31 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  141 8.81 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  97 6.06 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  108 6.75 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB  34 2.13 *
Jesse James TE PIT  20 1.25 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  127 7.94 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  95 5.94 *

Jack Pack-NFC - Jack VandenAvond

No players on roster.

Jim-NFC - Jim LaCount
Tom Brady QB NWE  133 8.31 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  141 8.81 *
James White RB NWE  39 2.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  46 2.88 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  39 2.44 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  35 2.19 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  58 3.63 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  158 9.88 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  95 5.94 *

Kaptain Comeback-NFC - matt
Matt Ryan QB ATL  171 10.69 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  117 7.31 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  117 7.31 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB  36 2.25 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL  55 3.44 *
Jared Cook TE GNB  13 0.81 *
Mason Crosby K GNB  122 7.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  91 5.69 *

MIKES SUPERMEN-AFC - M Lowell
Matt Ryan QB ATL  171 10.69 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  82 5.13 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  117 7.31 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  4 0.25 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL  55 3.44 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  80 5.00 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  20 1.25 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  127 7.94 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  108 6.75 *

Playground Bully-AFC - Nick Conrad
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  197 12.31 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  82 5.13 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE  4 0.25 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  46 2.88 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  80 5.00 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  58 3.63 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  158 9.88 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  88 5.50 *

Team Gecko-AFC - Karl Conrad

No players on roster.

Team Short Bus-AFC - Todd &amp; Greg Everard

No players on roster.

The Commish-NFC - Steve Weber
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  197 12.31 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  117 7.31 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  82 5.13 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  97 6.06 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  108 6.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  46 2.88 *
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  58 3.63 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  158 9.88 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  95 5.94 *

T-Web-AFC - Tom Weber

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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